
Known for ruggedness, accuracy, and ease of use, for 30 years, Fluke Networks’ 
tools have been the go-to for network cabling installers, architects, and network 
technicians or engineers.  

Join us in celebrating with these savings of up to 30% on 30 of our bestselling fiber 
products. With these additional discounts, now is the time to expand your cable 
testing capabilities from copper to fiber, or add OTDR testing, OLTS testing or fiber 
inspection to your existing fiber capabilities.

Celebrating 30 years 
with up to 30% savings 
on 30 fiber testers
Network professionals, we’ve had your back since 1992.

30 Products on Sale Now!
With the best ROI in network testing and certification tools, Fluke Networks is boosting the value of your 
investment with great deals on 30 popular fiber products! This campaign will be available on 30 selected items 
and will run from February 1st, 2022, till June 30th, 2022.

Copper & Fiber  
Certification Kits

Product You 
save

DSX2-5000Qi INT - 1 GHZ 
DSX QUAD OLTS INSP V2, 
W/WIFI

7% 

DSX2-5000QI/G INT - 1 GHZ 
DSX QUAD OLTS INSP V2, W/
WIFI & 1 YR GOLD SUPPORT

15% 

DSX2-5000QINW INT -  
1 GHZ DSX QUAD OLTS 
INSP V2

7% 

DSX2-8000Qi INT - 2GHZ 
DSX QUAD OLTS INSPC V2, 
W/WIFI

6% 

DSX2-8000QI/G INT - 2GHZ 
DSX QUAD OLTS INSPC V2, 
W/WIFI & 1 YR GOLD

15% 

DSX2-8000QI-NW INT 
- 2GHZ DSX QUAD OLTS 
INSPC V2

6% 

DSX2-8000QOi INT - 2GHZ 
DSX QUAD OTDR OLTS INSPC 
V2, W/WIFI

6% 

DSX2-8000QOi/G INT - 
2GHZ DSX OTDR QUAD 
OLTS INSPC V2, W/W/IFI & 
1 YR GOLD

8% 

DSX2-8000-PRO INT - 2GHZ  
PRO KIT V2 (DSX, CFP, OFP, 
INSPC), W/WIFI

6% 

DSX2-8000-PPRO/G INT 
- 2GHZ  PRO KIT V2 (DSX, 
CFP, OFP, INSPC), WIFI & 1 
YR GOLD

7% 

Fiber OLTS  
Certification

Product You 
save

CFP2-100-Q INT - 
CERTIFIBER PRO QUAD OLTS 
V2, W/WIFI

10%

CFP2-100-Q/GLD INT - 
CERTIFIBER PRO QUAD OLTS 
V2, W/WIFI & 1 YR GOLD 
SUPPORT

6%

CFP2-100-Q-NW INT - 
CERTIFIBER PRO QUAD 
OLTS V2

10%

CFP2-100-QI INT - 
CERTIFIBER PRO QUAD 
OLTS V2, W/DOUBLE ENDED 
INSPECTION & WIFI

7%

CFP-Q-ADD - CERTIFIBER 
PRO QUAD ADD ON KIT 9%

CFP2-Q-ADD-R - CERTIFIBER 
PRO QUAD ADD ON KIT W/
V2 REMOTE

8% 

Fiber OTDR  
Certification

Product You 
save

OFP2-100-Q INT - OPTIFIBER 
PRO QUAD OTDR V2, W/WIFI 13%

OFP2-100-Q-NW INT - 
OPTIFIBER PRO QUAD 
OTDR V2

7%

OFP2-100-QI INT - 
OPTIFIBER PRO QUAD OTDR 
V2, W/INSPECTION & WIFI

7%

OFP-Q-ADD - OPTIFIBER PRO 
QUAD ADD ON KIT 6%

OFP2-200-S1490INT - OFP 
HDR OTDR & WIFI (1310, 
1490, 1550 NM)

15%

OFP2-200-S1625INT - OFP 
HDR OTDR & WIFI (1310, 
1550, 1625 NM)

15%

Product You 
save

FI-3000 - FI-3000 USB & WIFI 
SINGLE/MPO PROBE  W/ 
TIPS SET

7%

FI2-7000 INT - 
FIBERINSPECTOR PRO V2, 
W/WIFI

6%

FI2-7000-NW INT - 
FIBERINSPECTOR PRO V2 6%

FI2-7300 INT - FI2-7300 
FIBERINSPECTOR PRO V2, 
W/WIFI

6%

FI2-7300-NW INT - FI2-7300 
FIBERINSPECTOR PRO V2 6%

Fiber Inspection  
Cameras

Product You 
save

FTK1000 - SIMPLIFIBER PRO 
BASIC FIBER VERIFICATION 
KIT

30%

FTK1475 - SINGLE AND 
MULTIMODE FIBER POWER 
METER, INSPECT AND 
CLEANING

5%

FTK2000 - SIMPLIFIBER 
PRO BASIC SINGLEMODE 
VERIFICATION KIT

30%

Fiber Optic  
Power Meters

Contact your local distributor or Fluke Networks representative for further details or additional pricing 
information. Call:  +44-(0)20-79420721, +31-(0)20-7132984, or email: sales.core@flukenetworks.com. 
Terms and conditions apply. This promotion is valid from February 1st, 2022, till June 30th, 2022, for end-
user customers in countries located within Europe, UK, Middle East, Africa, Russia and CIS.  

The discount offered under this promotion is valid on purchases of qualifying products made from 
Fluke’s authorised distributors only. Promotion sponsor: Fluke Europe BV. For full terms and conditions, 
please visit: https://www.flukenetworks.com/30-years-promotion-terms-and-conditions

Scan this QR code or visit  
www.flukenetworks.com/30YearsFiberPromotion



The world’s most efficient cabling certification 
platform 
The modular Versiv™ family reduces the cost of copper and fiber certification by two-thirds. 
Future-ready design supports Cat 5 to Cat 8, fiber optical loss and inspection, plus OTDR 
testing, all on one versatile platform. Taptive™ touchscreen interface helps to ensure jobs 
are done right the first time. Manage jobs and testers from any smart device over Wi-Fi with 
LinkWare™ Live. 

Make novices experts and make  
experts faster  

Automated trace analysis and setup supports both troubleshooting and Tier2 certification 
applications including data centers, PON and outside plant. Advanced features include 
Manual Expert mode, gesture-based in-depth trace analysis and SmartLoop™ for twin 
core bi-directional testing.   

Reduce the cost of certification by two-thirds  
Industry’s fastest Optical Loss Test Set (OLTS): certifies two fiber cores at two wavelengths 
in under three seconds. Manage jobs and testers from any smart device over Wi-Fi with 
LinkWare™ Live. Taptive™ touchscreen interface provides ease of use and our set reference 
wizard eliminates incorrect setup and “negative loss” errors. Encircled Flux compliant for 
multimode; and supports double ended pass/fail certification of fiber optic connector 
endfaces. 

Grab the most efficient fiber inspection 
solution  
Multiple camera design provides a Live View of single fibers and MPOs from full trunk 
to individual end-faces. Optional automated pass/fail results in seconds. Integrates with 
Versiv™ and LinkWare™ for simple operation and documentation, or with mobile phones 
for display. Compact, ergonomic design with autofocus.  

Verification and troubleshooting made easy
Simple-to-use fiber-loss tester with advanced time-saving features. Choose from various 
kits with configurations to meet your fiber verification, inspection, and cleaning needs. 
SimpliFiber® Pro Optical Power Meter and Fiber Test Kits include all the tools necessary to 
verify and troubleshoot optical fiber cabling systems, measure loss and power levels, and 
inspect and clean connector end-faces. With advanced, yet easy-to-use, capabilities that 
reduce test times, SimpliFiber® Pro is simply the best first-line fiber test kit on the market. 
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